+
3D clamping system
3D clamping system overview  ......................................72
D28 3D clamping system overview............................... 74
Benefits of the Demmeler system tables .................... 76
DEMONT 860 M / 760 M ..................................................78
Leg type variant overview ..............................................82
D28 table sizes ..................................................................84

e.g. 1x PL28-01031-000
*You will fi nd more detailed information on the scissor lift and order options on page 102.
Ordering example:
2.  From the current page, select the leg you
want in the corresponding quantity, which
results in order item no. 2:
e.g. 4x PL28-10010-001
3.  The two order item numbers make up your
order to DEMMELER.
 e.g. 1x  PL28-01031-000
 + e.g. 4x PL28-10010-001
3D clamping system
System
 Standard leg  Telescoping leg Heavy-duty wheel  Anchoring leg  Scissor lift*
  28   28   28   28 28
PROFIPremiumLINE
PROFIPlusLINE
PROFIEcoLINE
HobbyLINE
available by request
Legs you can rely on.
Effi  cient working guaranteed! Starting with the fi nely adjustable
standard leg and on through the mobile heavy-duty wheel, a variable
selection of table legs are available for the various table systems and
permit any application. This off ers you greatest possible freedom dur-
ing your manufacturing operations. Thanks to the intelligent design,
the legs can be fi xed simply and stably. The robust construction guar-
antees a long service life. To this end, foot sleeves prevent pinching
the welding hose and protect the threaded spindle against dirt.
As of page 156, you will fi nd the right
legs for mounting your system on the
DEMMELER track system.
The right table legs for any application
Simple,
stable
mounting
System
Foot sleeve
100 Demmeler Maschinenbau
Telescoping leg Quantity 28
For table size Legs Item number H in mm Weight in kg Max. load in kg
1000x1000
4
PL28-10010-001 550 to 900
± 30 12 3000
1200x800
1200x1200
1500x1000
1500x1500
2000x1000
2000x2000
2400x1200
3000x1500
6
4000x2000
4800x2400 11
Standard leg / telescoping leg / heavy-duty wheel / anchoring leg
Wheel with brake*2
Wheel without
brake*3
Adjustable height
Grid 50 mm
Heavy-duty wheel Quantity 28
For table size Legs Item number H in mm Weight in kg Max. load in kg
1000x1000
4
(2x) PL28-10010-002*2
+
(2x) PL28-10010-003*3
650*1 ±30
12
11
600

up your order to DEMMELER.
e.g. 1 x PL28-01003-700
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
H
System
102 Demmeler Maschinenbau
Application
Scissor lift
The scissor lift lift is also available in other dimensions or with a diff erent payload on request.
3D clamping system
103Demmeler Maschinenbau
3D clamping system System
 Holding frame
Description     Application   Application
• Exact positioning of 3D worktables in
lengthwise and crosswise direction on the
support and base rail is possible
• Very stable version for extremely high loads
• You will find suitable worktops on page 154
Table size Track width H Weight in kg Max. load in kg Item no.
1000 / 1000
1000/1000 600 158 15000 PL00-02004-000
1200 / 1200
1500 / 1000
1500 / 1500
2000 / 1000
2000/1000 600 229 15000 PL00-02004-001
2000 / 2000
2400 / 1200
3000 / 1500
4000 / 2000
4000 / 2000
4000/2000 600 516 20000 PL00-02004-002
4800 / 2400
Other sizes by request!
H
Track width 2 m
Track width 1 m
Setup in lengthwise / crosswise direction
Support and base rail Support and base rail XL Support and base rail, DUO
Also compatible with:
104 Demmeler Maschinenbau
 Pivoting foot M 27
• This leg spindle can be used in any system
28 system bore. For example, to set the
holding frame or other system elements
onto pivoting feet.
• Scope of delivery: Sturdy M27 threaded
spindle with ball head, pivoting foot disc
and 2 x M27 nuts
For D28 system bores (not for table leg corners)
AF 19
M27 threaded spindle for system 28
B
A
C
28 A in mm B Ø in mm C Ø in mm Item no.
140 M27 78 D28-10010-000
Description      Application
3D clamping system
Hexagon socket AF12
105Demmeler Maschinenbau